
@
**qTF'ffiffi*-LFffi c

ffi +-rqiqq \ r, 
o ,^

qfteil *,.*,, iq 
ffi,::'

t{Yq ' qrr+tt<
rrRg+1 flt I

h.h,f{flrq aqr qfufu sTtqqq qTslrq, ffi arqiqqara tfrq{ qftBil. wnfr

w.T{i( Grading System q.-f,{R q6Fr qrdq ei Hrf,+tf,{ ra 1tf< kwr+1

fufu Roqoloq,lRe nrA Sqrf,{ -Tq+i q+qr oXqTr+1 {kqr rarftro @
qfr{r wqkm q.Mr qTfiTft+1 qrftr TjT qq-ar rori\ra rrtqi E t q+qr

qt*r+1 qkGTl-+1 *{-{dr+.q il-ffir.+1 qrqHfr {{I +tqi:qq-+1 website

www.iost.tu.edu.np qre download rrfr B-{ qfui g t

fuk:RocotollRt
@^
{6rrm'€Fr



/

/ TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

M.Sc./M.A. Mathematics
ENTRANCE EXAMINATION _ 2O8O

Result
Merit List

Name

ROSFIAN KOIRALA

Marks Obtained RemarksRoll No.
7l

8023037
70

8023033 RAM PRASAD KURMI CHAUDHARY

RUPAK GIRI

RAJESH JOSHI

ARLIN KUMAR SAH

SAGAR TFIAPA

NIRAJ KUMAR SHAH

R ABINDRA PRASAD YADAV

69
8023038

68
8023032

68
802305 1

67
8023040

66
8023026

65
802303 1

ANJALI GUPTA

RESFIAM SEN THAKI.IRI

BIMLA CHETTRI

BIGYAN MAINALI
KHADGA BAHADUR POUDEL

63 DI
8023053

6l
8023034

60
8023008

50
8023007

55
802302r

NABIN KARKI

SUDARSHAN MISHRA

BHUWAN DEVKOTA

55
8023025

53 DI
80230s2

52
8023006

52
8023036 RISIIAN SHARMA

51
8023044 SANTOSH KHANAL

51
8023046 SATYADEV LOHAR

-RABINA 
CHAUDHARY

ANJANA UPADHYA
BTSHNUHAzu SAPKOTA

51
8023030

50
8023003

48
8023009

SANGITA TIIAPA

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

YELTING BAHING RAI

MITHILESH KUMAR THAKUR

48
802304 1

48
8023022

48
8023042

47
8023049

46
8023024

BHUPENDRA SAH

SANKAR OJHA

INDIRA THAPA

46
8023005

46
8023043

45
80230 1 8

45
80230 1 6 GYANENDRA KUMAR MUKHIYA

MITHILESH KUMAR DAS 45
8023023

@+"



8023047 SFIAILENDA KUMAR SHARMA 45

8023039 SABIN TIKFIATzu 45

8023017 HAzu SHARAN GIzu 43

8023054 PRADIP REGMI 43 DI

8023020 KAMAL CFIAUDHARY 42

8023055 CHUDAMANI POKHAREL 4t DI

8023048 SHREEKzuSHNA POUDEL 40

8023012 DINESH OLI 39

8023028 PRAKASH DEVKOTA 39

8023035 RIJAN NIRAULA 39

802300 1 AJAJ ALI KHAN 38

8023002 ANJALI CFIAUDHARY 38

80230 1 3 DINESH RAJ AWASTHI 38

8023045 SAROJ DHAKAL 38

80230 I 9 JLTN PRASAD ROKA MAGAR 37

8023050 ROSHAN BASNET 36 DI

8023029 PURAN DHAKAL 36

80230 1 0 DAYANAND SAH 35

8023014 GEHENDRA BAM 35

8023027 PRABAS PARAJULI 35
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